
2 PHASE LEAGUE | DRESSAGE POINTS TABLE

OPEN & ADVANCED OPEN

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Total

1 Laura Schneider 7 - - 7

3 Emily Schneider 6 - 7 13

ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE

2 Tanya Jacob 7 - - 7

22 Stephen Greene 6 - 5 11

54 Nadine Gallagher - - 6 6

52 John McDaid - - 7 7

66 Shauna Boyle - - - -

INTERMEDIATE

35 Stephanie Keoghan 7 - - 7

34 Libby Carton 6 - - 6

25 Lauren McLaughlin 5 7 6 18

27 Erica Robb 4 1 1 6

7 Rudy Schneider 3 - 7 10

11 Anne Chambers 2 1 1 4

28 Mona Vial 1 2 - 3

14 Dean McLaughlin 1 1 2 4

12 Charlie Vial - - - -

5 Clodagh Barry - - - -

15 Francis McNicholl - 1 3 4

17 Marina Hamilton - - - -

48 Damien Gallagher - 6 4 10



37 Brenda Burke - 5 5 10

50 Sharon McGowan - 4 - 4

47 Brian Burgess - 3 - 3

ADVANCED PRIMARY 

36 Vera Keatings 7 - 6

26 Liz Potter 6 2 5

29 Lynne Thomspon 5 1 2

32 Ryan McBride 4 1 3

31 Lawrence Smyth - - -

38 Kirsten Rice - 7 7

46 Finola Murphy - 6 -

39 Therese Anderson - 5 -

42 Tommy Slater - 4 -

41 Hazel Mahoney - 3 -

69 Nicola Coxford - - 4

PRIMARY

33 Louise Edwards - - 7 7



OVERALL DRESSAGE LEAGUE- FINAL PLACINGS

OPEN

1st Emily Schneider DG 13 points

2nd Laura Schneider DG 7

ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE

1st Stephen Greene Tirconail 11 points

2nd John McDaid DG 7

3rd Tanya Jacob Letterkenny 7

4th Nadine Gallagher Letterkenny 6

INTERMEDIATE

1st Lauren McLaughlin Inishowen 18 points

2nd Rudy Schneider DG 10

3rd Brenda Burke Tirconail 10

4th Damien Gallagher Letterkenny 10

5th Stephanie Keoghan Letterkenny 7

6th Erica Robb Inishowen 6

ADVANCED PRIMARY

1st Kirsten Rice Tirconail 14 points

2nd Liz Potter DG 13

3rd Vera Keatings Letterkenny 13

4th Ryan McBride DG 8

5th Lynne Thompson Inishowen 8

6th Finola Murphy Benbulben 6

PRIMARY

1st Louise Edwards Letterkenny  7 points


